
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

DNF

No.
62
05
20
15
67
27
30
41
16
50
26

0

Class
GT1
GT1
AS
GT3
AS
AS
AS
GT3
GT3
GT2
AS
GT3

PIC
1
2
1
1
2
3
4
2
3
1
5

DNF

Laps
25
25
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
17
14

Name
Tom Smith
David Fershtand
Jim Wheeler
Jim Speights
Chris Pedersen
Kim McDonald
Jack Martin
George Walker
Chris Stevens
Mike Mc Ginley
Dane Smith
Robert Herman

Hometown
Springdale AR
Fort Worth TX
Lenexa KS
San Antonio TX
Mundelein IL
Grand Island NE
Hutchinson KS
Tulsa Ok
Shawnee Ks
Overland Park KS
Lowell Arkansas
Cairo NE

Region
MIDS
Tex
KCR
Almo
CHI
NEB
WICH
NEOK
KCR
KCR
MIDS
NEB

Member_ID
236500_1
225386
49171
317705
257325
388380
77429
335170
314489
297151
236500_3
354206

Make-Model
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Corvette
Pontiac TransAM
Mazda Miata
Ford Mustang
Pontiac Firebird
Pontiac Firebird
Miata
RX7
Chevrolet Corvette C6
Chevrolet Camaro
Mazda RX7

Total Tm
32:33.398
32:33.901
33:28.226
31:17.774
33:06.551
33:18.411
33:44.096
33:57.473
33:58.859
23:34.211
20:09.844

1.870

Best Tm
1:14.950
1:15.342
1:25.533
1:27.785
1:26.902
1:29.182
1:29.963
1:30.245
1:29.393
1:21.145
1:25.265

Sponsor
USA Metal Recycling
Fershtand Race Prep
Hoosier/Willwood/K.C
IHS Racing

Kims Auto Repair Svc

USA Metal Recycling
Herman Plbg / Kim's A

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:14.950) for GT1 by Tom Smith.
Winner's total race time 32:33.398
Provisional Post 4:02 pm, Official Post 5:13 pm
15 GT3 transponder failed on last lap - corrected lap count.
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Bruce and Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring

Barrett Braun Series Chief Steward
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Margin of Victory

0.503

Avg. Speed

82.932

Best Lap Tm

1:14.950

Best Speed

86.458

Best Lap by

62 - Tom Smith

Green Cty Gr Prix SCCA Majors Tour Event

GR 5 GT1 GT2 GT3 T1 AS

Race GR 5 OFFICIAL

Race (25 Laps) started at 15:24:14

Hallett 1.800 Miles

4/7/2013 03:30 PM

          GREEN COUNTRY GRAND PRIX SCCA MAJORS TOUR EVENT
ARK VALLEY RACE GROUP - NEOK/OKLAHOMA/WICHITA REGIONS SCCA
                                                    13-N-2630-S


